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cRop-R'ogrING IOGRA& I  1946-47 

The dates of issue and subject matter of crop reports to be released by 
the Agrimi].tural Branch of the Dominion Bureau of Statistioa during 1946-47 are listed 
below. 

Subject No. 	Date 	Day 	Time 

B.P.S. 

1 May 9 Thursday 3 p.m. 

2 May 14 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
3 May 28 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
4 June 4 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
S June 11 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
6 June 18 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
7 June 25 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
8 July 3 Wednesday 3 p.m. 
9 July 10 Wednesday 3 p.m. 
10 July 16 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
11 July 19 Friday 3 p.m. 

12 July 23 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
13 July 30 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
14 Aug. 6 Tuesday 3 P.M. 
15 Aug. 9 Friday 3 p rn. 

16 Au,. 13 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
17 Aug. 16 Friday 3 p.m. 
18 Aug. 20 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
19 Sept. 4 Wednesday 3 p.m. 
20 Sept. 12 Thursday 3 p.m. 

2.6 Sept. 24 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
22 Oct. II Friday 3 p.m. 

23 Nov. 14 Thursday 3 p.m. 

24 Dec. 12 Thi.rsday 3 p.m. 

1947 

25 	Jan. 22 	Wednesday 	3 p.m. 

26 	April 17 	Thursday 	3 p.m. 

(1750) 

Intentions to Plant Field Crops. Winter_k 1 fllng 
and Spring Condition of Fall Wheat, Fall Rye, 
and Hay and Clover Meadows. Progress of 
Spring Seeding. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Condition of Field Crops at June 30. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Preliminary Estimate of Areas Sown to Field 

Crops. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provimees. 
Telegraphic Cr01,  Report, Canada. 
First Estimate of Production of Fall Wheat, 

Fall Rye and Alfalfa. Condition of Field 
Crops at July 31. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Stocks of Grain at July 31. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
First Estimate of Production of Principal 
Grain Crops and Hay and Clover. Condition 
of Late-Sown Crops. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
First Estimate of Produotion of Root, Fodder 

and Late-Sown Crops. 
Second Estimate of Product Lon of Grain, Root 
and Fodder Crops. Area and Condition of 
Fall Jheat and Fall Rye. Progress of Pall 
Ploughing. 

First Estimate of Value of Field Crops. 

Third Estimate of Production and Value of 
Field Crops. 

Stocks of Grain at March 31. 
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